
LADIES FIRST FLIGHT

Rounds to be completed by date indicated at top of column
   - Indicates home team 

 Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Final Round

Deadline - May 14th  2023

Names Club

Elaine Screaton & Alison Olson (403) 990-8840 (403) 973-1329 escreaton@gmail.com aliolson@shaw.ca SS
Louise Crampton & Janine Ankenmann (587) 432-5506 (403) 999-5145 lcrampton05@gmail.com janine.ankenmann@gmail.com SIR
Kate Tsang & Carmen Eloschuk (403) 464-3024 (403) 818-9056 kate.f.tsang@gmail.com cjeloschuk@hotmail.com DEL
Joanne Shaver & Kathy Robertson (403) 850-4343 (403) 512-3906 joanneshaver@shaw.ca Bkrobert@telus.net SS
Margaux Ullett & Shari Clement (403) 200-7337 (403) 919-6999 Margauxjullett@gmail.com Shariclement2@gmail.com CMY
Charlene Jarvis & Sandy Maki (403) 462-1902 (403) 686-2230 Jarvis.cal@shaw.ca Sandymaki95@gmail.com GL
Titia Born & Rochelle Brown (403) 890-0111 (403) 990-8711 titiaborn@gmail.com rochelle.brown26@gmail.com VR
Angie Folk & Jillian Wyne (403) 874-8035 (403) 999-9798 folkanj@gmail.com jillian.wyne@gmail.com GL
Kristin Cerny & Elaine McMurtrie (403) 473-5614 (403) 607-8613 Kcerny@arcresources.com mcmurtre@shaw.ca WP
BRENDA HARGREAVES & CRYSTAL PHILL (403) 357-0001 (587) 999-0089 bjhargreaves@msn.com crystalphillips@shaw.ca HW
Patricia Peters & Angie Tam (403) 808-2867 (403) 660-1662 pmp2@telusplanet.net angiectam@gmail.com PG Pat Peters & Angie Tam 
Gaylene Donald & Monika Jansen (403) 286-0350 (403) 608-2653 gedonald@telusplanet.net Dqmonika@gmail.com SS
Barb Stitt & Wendy Ellacott (403) 807-7337 (403) 835-4115 blstitt@gmail.com wendyellacott@gmail.com BP
Amy Popkes & Kathy Cassin (403) 923-0610 (403) 922-1323 apopkes@silverspringsgolfclub.com cassin@telusplanet.net SS
Crystal Shapka & Margot Edwards (403) 771-0788 (403) 813-1152 crystal@cgandcc.com margote@shaw.ca CCC
Nicola Greaves & Emily Schneider (403) 689-5676 (403) 540-3158 nicolagreaves@willowparkgolf.com emilyschneider476@gmail.com WP

Winner

Barb Stitt & Wendy Ellacott

Elaine Screaton & Alison Olson 
Joanne Shaver & Kathy Robertson 

Charlene Jarvis & Sandy Maki
Jillian Wyne & Angie Folk 

Angie Folk & Jillian Wyne

Elanine Screaton & Alison Olson
Elaine Screaton & Alison Olson 

Brenda Hargreaves & Crystal Phillips
Pat Peters & Angie Tam 

Deadline - June 4th, 2023

Contact # Email

Barb Stitt & Wendy Ellacott
Barb Stitt & Wendy Ellacott

Barb Stitt & Wendy Ellacott 
Nicola Greaves & Emily Schneider

Deadline - June 18th 2023 June 25th 2023
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